Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, Texas 77573
Phone: +1(281)334-0766 Website: www.stiweb.com
CMCP-MB10 www.stiweb.com
Page 1 of 1
November 2024
CMCP-MB10
Magnetic Base for Portable Data Collection

 CMCP-MB10-M8  M8x1.25 x 0.5” Deep
Countersink Hole:  90°
Ordering Information
CMCP-MB10 Stainless Steel Curved Pole Magnet for Accelerometers, 1.4" OD, 50 Lbs Pull,
1/4"-28 Female Thread
CMCP-MB10-M8 Stainless Steel Curved Pole Magnet for Accelerometers, 1.4" OD, 50 Lbs Pull,
M8x1.25 Female Thread
Examples
Magnet Base and CMCP786A Accelerometer with
CMCP632L-XX-02 Cable Connector Assembly
P
r
e
d